	<u> </u>
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCONS. Patent and Trademark Of COMMERCONS. Patent And COMMERCONS. P
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3 - 4 - 0 3 Norwood V. Nutting 2700 Hoffner Avenue Orlando. Florida 32812 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Simon Property Group, LP Internal Address: Street Address: 115 Washington Street City: Indianapolis State: IN Zip: 46204 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership State of Delaware
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Corporation-StateOther
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: 4 FEB 2003	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Additional number(s) a	and 2,154,362
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:_ Daniel L. Boots	20.00
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00
Bingham McHale LP	✓ Enclosed
2700 Market Tower, 10 West Market Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Acidress Bingham McHale LP	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Billigham McHale LF 2700 Market Tower, 10 West Market Street	
City: Indianapolis State: IN Zip:46204	
	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
2003 DBYRNE 00000004 2154361	half //glas Tinn
8521Michael A. Myers 40.00 0P	Signature Date
1	\sim
Total number of pages including co	over sheet, attachments, and document.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002683 FRAME: 0985

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, NORWOOD V. NUTTING, an Individual, having its principal office and place of business at 2700 Hoffner Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32812, United States ("Assignor"), has adopted and is using the marks shown below, which marks are registered on the Supplemental Register in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark	Registration No.	Registration Date
FLORIDAMALL.COM	2,154,361	January 29, 1998
FLORIDAMALL.COM	2,154,362	January 29, 1998

WHEREAS, SIMON PROPERTY GROUP, LP, a limited partnership organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware and having its principal office and place of business at 115 West Washington Street, Indianapolis, Indiana, 46204 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire said marks and all rights thereto;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the good will of the business as symbolized by these marks, and any United States registrations therefor.

Date

By: Notwood V.Nutte,
Norwood V. Nutting

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002683 FRAME: 0986

STATE OF Flonda COUNTY OF Orange	SS:
Before me the undersigned, a Notai personally appeared Norwood V. Nutting at day of <u>leforuary</u> 2003.	ry Public for, State of flord, acknowledged the execution of this instrument this Notary Public Meendeshi & Hima
County of Residence :	
My commission expires:	MEENAKSHI A. HIRANI NOTARY) My Comm Exp. 5/25/2003 No. CC 840132

DLB/pb1/757398

RECORDED: 03/04/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002683 FRAME: 0987